January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

2022 Total

HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK

2022
Live Import Horse Import Dog Total Export

$0.00 $206,160.00 $99,957.80 $306,117.80 $0.00
$0.00 $244,133.00 $85,490.60 $329,623.60
$0.00 $270,741.10 $95,626.50 $366,367.60

$186,511.20 $317,479.60 $135,272.80 $639,263.60 $1,188,290.90

$299,334.40 $655,171.50 $105,739.60  $1,060,245.50 $1,212,391.60
$0.00 $243,116.70 $43,379.70 $286,496.40 $0.00
$0.00 $269,825.80 $55,313.10 $325,138.90 $0.00
$0.00 $240,819.40 $52,223.20 $293,042.60 $0.00
$0.00 $241,947.00 $50,878.60 $292,825.60 $0.00
$0.00 $183,317.70 $43,842.20 $227,159.90 $0.00
$0.00 $241,591.20 $53,689.00 $295,280.20 $0.00
$0.00 $177,783.70 $40,544.10 $218,327.80 $0.00

$485,845.60 $3,292,086.70 $861,957.20  $4,639,889.50 $2,400,682.50




HANDLE REPORT

IOWA WEST RACING ASSOCIATION d/b/a

January
February
March
April

May

June
July
August
September
October
November
December

2022 Total

Import Horse

$254,181.10
$329,053.70
$349,433.10
$358,730.30
$305,306.40
$288,205.90
$258,588.10
$291,664.40
$301,459.90
$355,216.50
$368,533.70
$285,552.80

HORSESHOE CASINO
2022

Import Dog

$111,513.00
$132,665.50
$213,545.90
$238,478.50
$162,230.80
$142,949.50
$135,290.70
$130,121.10
$139,120.90
$139,683.90
$155,963.80
$129,215.00

Total
$365,694.10
$461,719.20
$562,979.00
$597,208.80
$467,537.20
$431,155.40
$393,878.80
$421,785.50
$440,580.80
$494,900.40
$524,497.50
$414,767.80

$3,745,925.90

$1,830,778.60

$5,576,704.50




January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2022 Total

HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK
2022

Live
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$345,928.20
$504,331.90
$863,927.90
$486,999.60
$392,443.40
$130,291.60

$0.00

$0.00

Import Horse
$374,144.70
$384,637.50
$551,182.40
$652,873.60

$1,128,619.60
$587,109.20
$743,019.30
$704,258.30
$520,641.10
$513,901.40
$628,440.60
$336,557.30

Import Dog
$38,242.60
$41,577.30
$51,461.10

$111,378.60
$108,799.40
$87,427.30
$75,888.10
$88,521.00
$81,415.30
$88,011.40
$72,992.00
$63,893.90

Total
$412,387.30
$426,214.80
$602,643.50
$764,252.20

$1,583,347.20
$1,178,868.40
$1,682,835.30
$1,279,778.90
$994,499.80
$732,204.40
$701,432.60
$400,451.20

Export

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$4,399,704.13
$7,232,717.04
$11,733,460.97
$7,569,297.35
$6,832,377.72
$1,960,806.79
$0.00

$0.00

$2,723,922.60

$7,125,385.00

$909,608.00 $10,758,915.60

$39,728,364.00




	2022IGA
	2022IowaWest
	2022PRM

