HANDLE REPORT IOWA GREYHOUND PARK 2022

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$206,160.00	\$99,957.80	\$306,117.80	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$244,133.00	\$85,490.60	\$329,623.60	
March	\$0.00	\$270,741.10	\$95,626.50	\$366,367.60	
April	\$186,511.20	\$317,479.60	\$135,272.80	\$639,263.60	\$1,188,290.90
May	\$299,334.40	\$655,171.50	\$105,739.60	\$1,060,245.50	\$1,212,391.60
June	\$0.00	\$243,116.70	\$43,379.70	\$286,496.40	\$0.00
July	\$0.00	\$269,825.80	\$55,313.10	\$325,138.90	\$0.00
August	\$0.00	\$240,819.40	\$52,223.20	\$293,042.60	\$0.00
September	\$0.00	\$241,947.00	\$50,878.60	\$292,825.60	\$0.00
October	\$0.00	\$183,317.70	\$43,842.20	\$227,159.90	\$0.00
November	\$0.00	\$241,591.20	\$53,689.00	\$295,280.20	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$177,783.70	\$40,544.10	\$218,327.80	\$0.00
2022 Total	\$485,845.60	\$3,292,086.70	\$861,957.20	\$4,639,889.50	\$2,400,682.50

HANDLE REPORT IOWA WEST RACING ASSOCIATION d/b/a HORSESHOE CASINO <u>2022</u>

	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total
January	\$254,181.10	\$111,513.00	\$365,694.10
February	\$329,053.70	\$132,665.50	\$461,719.20
March	\$349,433.10	\$213,545.90	\$562,979.00
April	\$358,730.30	\$238,478.50	\$597,208.80
Мау	\$305,306.40	\$162,230.80	\$467,537.20
June	\$288,205.90	\$142,949.50	\$431,155.40
July	\$258,588.10	\$135,290.70	\$393,878.80
August	\$291,664.40	\$130,121.10	\$421,785.50
September	\$301,459.90	\$139,120.90	\$440,580.80
October	\$355,216.50	\$139,683.90	\$494,900.40
November	\$368,533.70	\$155,963.80	\$524,497.50
December	\$285,552.80	\$129,215.00	\$414,767.80
2022 Total	\$3,745,925.90	\$1,830,778.60	\$5,576,704.50

HANDLE REPORT PRAIRIE MEADOWS RACETRACK 2022

	Live	Import Horse	Import Dog	Total	Export
January	\$0.00	\$374,144.70	\$38,242.60	\$412,387.30	\$0.00
February	\$0.00	\$384,637.50	\$41,577.30	\$426,214.80	\$0.00
March	\$0.00	\$551,182.40	\$51,461.10	\$602,643.50	\$0.00
April	\$0.00	\$652,873.60	\$111,378.60	\$764,252.20	\$0.00
May	\$345,928.20	\$1,128,619.60	\$108,799.40	\$1,583,347.20	\$4,399,704.13
June	\$504,331.90	\$587,109.20	\$87,427.30	\$1,178,868.40	\$7,232,717.04
July	\$863,927.90	\$743,019.30	\$75,888.10	\$1,682,835.30	\$11,733,460.97
August	\$486,999.60	\$704,258.30	\$88,521.00	\$1,279,778.90	\$7,569,297.35
September	\$392,443.40	\$520,641.10	\$81,415.30	\$994,499.80	\$6,832,377.72
October	\$130,291.60	\$513,901.40	\$88,011.40	\$732,204.40	\$1,960,806.79
November	\$0.00	\$628,440.60	\$72,992.00	\$701,432.60	\$0.00
December	\$0.00	\$336,557.30	\$63,893.90	\$400,451.20	\$0.00
2022 Total	\$2,723,922.60	\$7,125,385.00	\$909,608.00	\$10,758,915.60	\$39,728,364.00